DMS032797 Version 17            1/3
EU DECLARATION  OF CONFORMITY  NO.
We Berker GmbH & Co. KG
Zum Gunterstal
66440 BLIESKASTEL - GERMANY
declare that the product(s)
designation
type reference(s)

CE 25_3150_11.25
BS EN 60670-22:2006
BS EN 60670-1:2005+A1:2013
BS EN 63000:2018
Eddie Li Laboratory Manager
Huizhou, CN 25/11/2025
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
No.
Type References:
DMS032797 Version 17            2/3
CE 25_3150_11_25
White Moulded Pattress Boxes
Reference
Product Description
Hager Screwfix
WMPB1/20 565AM Single 20mm Deep Moulded Box
WMPB1/28 587AM Single 28mm Deep Moulded Box
WMPB1/46 878AM Single 46mm Deep Moulded Box
WMPB2/20  Twin 20mm Single to Twin Converter Frame
WMPB2/28 138AM Twin 28mm Deep Moulded Box
WMPB2/46CC  Twin 46mm Deep Moulded Box with Cable Clamps
WMPB2/46 122AM Twin 46mm Deep Moulded Shaver Box
WMPB1/BFO  Single 14mm Deep Spacer for Base Flex Outlet
WMPB1BFOB  1 Gang 14MM DEEP SPACER FOR BASE FLEX OUTLET
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
NO.